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22 XA00716
23 XA11219
23 XA11633
23 XA04632
23 XA07216
23 XAQ7507
23 XA00601
23 XA12459
23 XA00402
23 XA00380
23 XA08921
23 XA08905
23 XA07788
23 XA11970
23 XA07512
23 XA07302
23 XA06365
23 XA00959
23 XA00616
22 XA09730
23 XA03532
23 XA11048
23 XA08935
23 XA11530
23 XA07308
22 XA03805
23 XA01465
23 XA07316
23 XA07594
23 XA00118
23 XA00188
23 XA00047
23 XA00401
23 XA07510
23 XA07518
23 XA07457
23 XA11171
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g BC 345.729 5°08'59" 1118.925
g B 333.662 4°5822" 1118.297
& BCWP 333.662 4°5825" 1118.110
d BCW  367.946 5°32'20" 1107.160
g S 360.804 5°28'59" 1096.725
d BC 368.913 5°36'57" 1094.859
¢ BCP 356.265 5°26'20" 1091.722
¢ BC 322.131 4°5513" 1091.170
¢ B 356.706 5°27'44" 1088.404
¢ BC 356.706 5°28'09" 1087.021
¢ B 358.327 5°29'50" 1086.389
¢ PBW  358.327 5°29'58" 1085.951
g BC 361.315 5°33'32" 1083.296
d BC 333.659 5°08'51" 1080.327
¢ B 368.913 5°43'05" 1075.287
¢ BC 366.073 5°40'35" 1074.842
¢ B 390.933 6°04'29" 1072.568
¢ BC 357.814 5°3421" 1070.177
a BC 356.265 5°33'37" 1067.889
¢ BCW  313.347 4°5328" 1067.745
¢ BC 313.347 4°53'30" 1067.621
¢ BC 333.662 5°12'51" 1066.523
¢ BC 358.327 5°36'17" 1065.551
¢ BC 333.662 5°13'40" 1063.749
¢ BP 366.073 5°4416" 1063.343
¢ BC 357.814 5°36'38" 1062.920
d BCW  289.238 4°32'58" 1059.611
g BCP 366.073 5°45'32" 1059.444
¢ BC 370.138 5°49'33" 1058.898
d BC 360.991 5°4111" 1058.056
d BWP  360.991 5°4112" 1058.004
Jd B 360.991 5°4112" 1058.004
¢ B 356.706 5°37'09" 1058.003
¢ BC 368.913 5°4920" 1056.049
¢ BC 368.913 5°50'11" 1053.486
¢ BC 367.469 5°4915" 1052.166
¢ B 333.662 5°17'15" 1051.732
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38
39
40
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
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67
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69
70
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72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
33

23 XA07466
23 XA00167
23 XA07493
23 XAQ7557
23 XA07618
23 XA07519
23 XA00638
23 XA08929
23 XA04626
23 XA10068
23 XA04615
23 XA09954
23 XA10049
23 XA11274
23 XA02329
23 XA02086
23 XA02048
23 XA02071
23 XA01229
23 XA13915
23 XA01418
23 XA12990
23 XA01534
23 XA00100
23 XA01536
23 XA00076
23 XA00037
23 XA07741
22 XA15122
23 XA06363
23 XA03665
23 XA00965
23 XA07362
23 XA00173
23 XA00139
23 XA00969
23 XA01230
23 XA08806
23 XA08830
23 XA08891
23 XA00968
23 XA08828
23 XA04613
23 XA00064
23 XA11159
23 XA07332
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BCW
BC
BC
BC

BW
BC
DC

CHO

BCWP
BCW
BCW
BC

BC
BCW

BC
DC
RC
BC
BCW
BC
BC
BC
BCW
BC

BC
BCW
BC
BC
BC

BC
BCWP
BC

367.469
360.991
367.469
366.077
370.138
368.913
356.265
358.327
367.946
367.136
367.946
367.136
367.136
333.662
314,513
307.754
307.754
307.754
293.096
314.513
289.238
333.659
289.307
360.991
289.307
360.991
360.991
361.315
360.804
390.933
319.346
357.814
366.073
360.991
360.991
357.814
293.096
358.327
358.327
358.327
357.814
358.327
367.946
360.991
333.662
366.073

5°49'40"
5°43'37"
5°50'00"
5°48'41"
5°52'47"
5°51'40"
5°39'59"
5°41'59"
5°5111"
5°52'08"
5°54'37"
5°53'51"
5°54'40"
5°22'28"
5°04'21"
4°5824"
4°58'26"
4°58'30"
4°4510"
5°06'20"
4°41'56"
5°25'28"
4°42'16"
5°52'16"
4°42'19"
5°52°21"
5°54'07"
5°55'05"
5°55'26"
6°25'11"
5°15'02"
5°53'02"
6°01'52"
5°57'39"
5°57'40"
5°54'40"
4°50'58"
5°57'00"
5°57'53"
5°58'00"
5°57'31"
6°00'08"
6°11'20"
6°04'53"
5°37'19"
6°10'20"

1050.914
1050.565
1049.911
1049.884
1049.194
1049.043
1047.890
1047.791
1047.732
1042.606
1037.589
1037.546
1035.159
1034.719
1033.392
1031.347
1031.233
1031.001
1027.808
1026.702
1025.910
1025.173
1024.944
1024.768
1024.763
1024.523
1019.414
1017.550
1015.111
1014.927
1013.690
1013.542
1011.625
1009.341
1009.296
1008.875
1007.320
1003.717
1001.240
1000.913
1000.833

994.985

990.878

989.333

989.167

988.496
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84 23 XA07480 ¢ BC 367.469 6°12'37" 986.186 B W gEIH FEX 1

85 23 XA01513 ¢ BCW  289.307 4°56'40" 975.194 3 & #AEA =HA 1

86 23 XA01421 ¢ B 289.238 4°56'39" 975.014 W% B BEAR EEX 1

87 23 XA00637 < BC 356.265 6°05'54" 973.667 £ T® = 1

88 23 XA08919 o B 358.327 6°0827" 972525 R [k FEH. RHEREE 1

89 23 XA11l697 o R 333.662 5°4314" 972.115 Z#HE HE ARE 1

90 23 XA11695 ¢ BC 333.662 5°43'24" 971.642 REMHE HE BE 1

91 22 XA00705 ¢ BC 345.729 5°56'24" 970.058 = [k HF KSE 1

92 22 XA04160 ¢ B 293.096 5°02'42" 968.272 # B SHIF —X 1

93 23 XAQ7769 ¢ B 361.315 6°14'06" 965.824 B A <& MEE 1

94 23 XA04390 ¢ B 363.932 6°16'53" 965.636 IIChHh  HN 11E 1 M
95 23 XAQ07556 & CHO 366.077 6°21'55" 958.527 B # FH % 1 M
96 23 XA07303 ¢ B 366.073 6°22'00" 958.306 B 7 =EA BHE 1

97 23 XA03408 ¢ BC 318.870 5°32'46" 958.240 R # dtA RXE 1 M
98 23 XA00608 < BC 356.265 6°12'00" 957.701 & F I R 1

99 23 XA00377 o B 356.706 6°13'09" 955.931 = H FE E— 1

100 23 XA00065 % BC 360.991 6°17'42" 955.761 =2 F F&H B= 1

101 23 XA00641 ¢ BCP 356.265 6°13'54" 952.834 & F I R 1

102 23 XA00609 < B 356.265 6°15'06" 949.786 & R LHF = 1

103 23 XA00958 % BC 357.814 6°18'03" 946.472 2 F FE B= 1

104 23 XA0097/0 <o B 357.814 6°18'13" 946.057 2 F FE B= 1

105 23 XA07234 % BC 360.804 6°22'40" 942869 B 7 HAH H— 1

106 23 XA11973 ¢ BC 333.659 5°54'02" 942.451 REME FR EF 1

107 23 XA02340 o S 314,513 5°34'52" 939.220 # B KA EE 1

108 23 XA00070 < BC 360.991 6°24'49" 938.087 =& #H FA/ B= 1

109 22 XA01491 ¢ BC 367.469 6°35'54" 928.186 B P gFIH FEX 1

110 23 XA03725 ¢ BC 294.161 5°18'04" 924.842 R # LT HE 1 M
111 23 XA09110 <& BW 351.510 6°22'17" 919502 = R EEX HME 1 M
112 19 XA07418 % B 275.050 5°0021" 915.764 HESME LH #HE 1 M
113 23 XA08890 o BC 358.327 6°3126" 915.423 = Bk 2EH. RHHEEHRE 1 M
114 23 XA01516 <& BW 289.307 5°16'16" 914.758 % B A HA 1

115 22 XA05952 % BC 289.307 5°1617" 914.709 # B #A HA 1

116 23 XA13591 ¢ BC 345729 6°18'37" 913.138 R Bk HH RSB 1 M
117 23 XA00653 < BC 356.265 6°3012" 913.031 £ AF LB = 1 20%
118 23 XA07236 % B 360.804 6°3512" 912965 B A HAH #H— 1

119 23 XA13904 % BW 289.767 5°17'27" 912.795 % B dtE aA 1

120 23 XA09901 ¢ CHOW 367.136 6°42'27" 912.252 72AlX KHEHFEHF 1

121 23 XA03371 ¢ B 318.870 5°53'25" 902.251 ® #H deR RK 1

122 23 XA09936 ¢ BCWP 367.136 6°4805" 899.660 7ZAIlX  KHEHFEHF 1

123 23 XA00069 % BC 360.991 6°42'22" 897.170 2 #F F&H& B= 1

124 23 XA00008 o BC 360.991 6°42'39" 896.537 2 HF FH B= 1

125 23 XA04617 ¢ BCW  367.946 6°5107" 894.993 7xilh HAEK G 1

126 23 XA10041 ¢ BC 367.136 6°52"15" 890.566 ALY KHEZFEMRF 1

127 23 XA09706 ¢ BC 363.096 6°47'43" 890.561 mAIEX BN ER 1

128 23 XA02055 % B 307.754 5°45'42" 890.234 @ B MHE #FA 1

129 23 XA01210 < BW 293.096 5°30'07" 887.857 # B SHllF —X 1



130
131
132
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134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
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160
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162
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164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

23 XA01412
23 XA01402
21 XA12173
23 XA13716
23 XA00111
23 XA10034
23 XA10053
23 XA09935
23 XA07497
22 XA01407
23 XA03643
23 XA02025
23 XA07244
23 XA07791
23 XA00067
23 XA00138
23 XA07597
23 XA07830
23 XA03644
23 XA13619
23 XA05503
23 XA02305
23 XA00649
23 XA02404
23 XA06168
23 XA07937
23 XA11211
23 XA10121
23 XA10157
23 XA07815
23 XA00085
23 XA03959
23 XA09967
22 XA07888
23 XA02449
23 XA10134
23 XA01416
23 XA01425
23 XA01539
23 XA01514
23 XA01507
22 XA01443
23 XA07858
23 XA09918
22 XA09188
23 XA01221
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BCW
DC

BC
BC
BC

BC

BC
DC

BC
BC
BC
BC

BC
BC
BP

BCWP

BC

BWP
BC

BCWP

BCW

CHO

BCW

289.238
289.238
289.307
296.457
360.991
367.136
367.136
367.136
367.469
359.433
287.090
307.754
360.804
361.315
360.991
360.991
370.138
359.433
287.090
345.729
314.513
314.513
356.265
293.150
383.477
363.366
333.662
367.136
367.136
359.433
360.991
300.869
367.136
322.131
293.150
367.136
289.238
289.238
289.307
289.307
289.307
367.469
359.433
367.136
333.659
293.096

5°27'37"
5°27'41"
5°28'18"
5°37'26"
6°52'55"
7°00'23"
7°00'23"
7°00'24"
7°0131"
6°52'56"
5°29'51"
5°5428"
6°55'43"
6°56'21"
6°56'03"
6°56'06"
7°06'42"
6°56'36"
5°33'06"
6°42'50"
6°07'25"
6°07'31"
6°57'51"
5°46'29"
7°33'45"
7°10"10"
6°35'12"
7°16'01"
7°16'09"
7°07'01"
7°12'50"
6°02'49"
7°24'39"
6°30'53"
5°56'06"
7°27'12"
5°52'31"
5°52'33"
5°52'47"
5°52'51"
5°52'53"
7°28'45"
7°19'16"
7°30114"
6°49'18"
5°59'46"

882.856
882.676
881.227
878.565
874.248
873.336
873.336
873.301
871.779
870.439
870.365
868.218
867.909
867.815
867.662
867.558
867.443
862.777
861.873
858.243
856.013
855.780
852.614
846.073
845.128
844.711
844.286
842.024
841.765
841.731
834.019
829.260
825.674
824.111
823.223
820.966
820.496
820.416
820.070
819.914
819.838
818.872
818.258
815.435
815.194
814.685
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176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

23 XA11286
23 XA01343
23 XA09118
23 XA11098
23 XA00172
23 XA09714
22 XA02203
22 XA06080
23 XA13907
23 XA10078
23 XA08819
23 XA01521
23 XA02448
23 XA07224
23 XA09920
22 XA03452
23 XA00964
23 XA07492
23 XA09868
23 XA11248
23 XA10021
23 XA07609
23 XA05263
23 XA00955
23 XA01201
23 XAO7778
23 XA10204
23 XA00124
23 XA00630
23 XA02432
22 XA01503
23 XA00006
22 XA05867
23 XA02414
23 XA10127
23 XA03540
23 XA10025
23 XA07227
22 XA13039
22 XA03804
23 XA00614
23 XA01217
23 XA01240
23 XA04625
23 XA07468
23 XA03369

o 4o 4o Hodo U ldo Qldo Q| Q HJoldo do QA iHol QoA QA Qo Qo Qo Qo Q| Jodo QlHo do Ho Q Ho 4o Hdo| Q4o 4o

BC
BC
BP
BC

BC

DCW

BC
BCW

BC
CHO
BCWP
BC

BC

RC

BC

BC

BC
CHO

BC

CHO
BC
BW
BP
BC
BC
WG
BCW
BC
BC

wn

BC
RC
BCW
BC
BC

333.662
296.258
351.510
333.662
360.991
363.096
366.077
289.238
289.767
367.136
358.327
289.307
293.150
360.804
367.136
357.814
357.814
367.469
365.913
333.662
367.136
370.138
363.932
357.814
293.096
361.315
367.136
360.991
356.265
293.150
367.469
360.991
256.857
293.150
367.136
313.347
367.136
360.804
367.946
357.814
356.265
293.096
293.096
367.946
367.469
318.870

6°5023"
6°04'57"
7°13'06"
6°53'46"
7°29'51"
7°33'34"
7°37'44"
6°02'48"
6°03'39"
7°4429"
7°33728"
6°06'35"
6°11'49"
7°39'43"
7°4811"
7°36'55"
7°37'04"
7°53'58"
7°52'49"
7°12'30"
7°56'00"
8°01'01"
7°53'24"
7°46'55"
6°23'37"
7°52'57"
8°00'56"
7°53'16"
7°47'30"
6°25'48"
8°04'13"
7°55'51"
5°38'37"
6°30'32"
8°09'42"
6°5813"
8°10'46"
8°0716"
8°17'31"
8°04'56"
8°04'07"
6°38'24"
6°38'25"
8°20'50"
8°2027"
7°16'21"

813.050
811.776
811.613
806.402
802.469
800.536
799.760
797.238
796.829
790.418
790.195
789.199
188.427
784.841
784.172
783.106
782.849
775.306
773.901
771.472
771.294
769.492
768.762
766.334
764.034
763.960
763.382
762.765
762.064
759.849
758.894
758.623
758.549
750.640
749.716
749.246
748.087
740.466
739.566
7137.862
735.908
735.682
735.653
734.668
134.277
730.766
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222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267

23 XA12450
23 XA00685
23 XA09721
23 XA11284
23 XA00963
22 XA05390
23 XA00602
23 XA08907
23 XA07228
23 XA00106
23 DA00566
23 XA00622
23 XA01326
23 XA07851
23 XA11977
23 XA02068
23 XA00072
22 XA13635
23 XA11074
23 XA10120
23 XA01804
23 XA01545
23 XA07619
23 XA01526
23 XA00184
23 XA12430
23 XA07607
23 XA07218
23 XA07813
23 XA11054
23 XA00634
23 XA11967
23 XA07231
23 XA12427
23 XA07323
23 XA00066
23 XA12461
23 XA00683
23 XA03678
23 XA13908
23 XA00962
22 XA09755
22 XA02639
23 XA01505
23 XA07784
19 XA00570
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BC
DC
BC

BC
DC

BC
BC
BW
BLK
BC
BC
BW
BC
BC

BC

BW

BC
BC
BP
BC

RC
BC

BLK

BCW
BP
BC
BC
BC
DC
BC

322.131
356.706
363.096
333.662
357.814
293.150
356.265
358.327
360.804
360.991
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1 23 XA04632 0 BCW  367.946 5°32'20" 1107.160 7RIt HA EHF 1 M
2 23 XA00380 % BC 356.706 5°28'09" 1087.021 = &F FEE [E— 1 M
3 23 XA07512 % B 368.913 5°43'05" 1075.287 B8 7w LA Fm 1 M
4 23 XA07302 ¢ BC 366.073 5°40'35" 1074.842 B B =H=AXA BE 1 M
5 22 XA09730 ¢ BCW  313.347 4°5328" 1067.745 =R # Bh3E 1 M
6 23 XA11048 ¢ BC 333.662 5°12'51" 1066.523 R#HE HE JAE 1 M
7 23 XA07457 ¢ BC 367.469 5°49'15" 1052.166 B 7 ®IH FEX 1 M
8 23 XA07493 % BC 367.469 5°50'00" 1049.911 B & gFIH FEX 1 M
9 23 XA07557 o BC 366.077 5°48'41" 1049.884 B 7w FH - 1 M
10 23 XA07618 % B 370.138 5°52'47" 1049.194 B @& HH =®E 1 M
11 23 XA07519 & BW 368.913 5°5140" 1049.043 B 7 LKk FEh 1 M
12 23 XA00638 ¢ BC 356.265 5°39'59" 1047.890 £ A L = 1 M
13 23 XA04626 o B 367.946 5°5111" 1047.732  7IC HA EHE 1 M
14 23 XA01418 ¢ W 289.238 4°4156" 1025910 % B 1BEH ==E 1 M
15 23 XA00037 & BC 360.991 5°54'07" 1019.414 2 Fa B= 1 M
16 23 XA08891 & BC 358.327 5°58'00" 1000.913 X Bk FEH. RHHEEERE 1 M
17 23 XA04390 ¢ B 363.932 6°16'53" 965.636 #RiChH  HRN TE 1 M
18 23 XA07556 o CHO  366.077 6°21'55" 958527 B 7 FH - 1 M
19 23 XA03408 ¢ BC 318.870 5°32'46" 958.240 ® # dtA RX 1 M
20 23 XA03725 ¢ BC 294.161 5°18'04" 924.842 R # LT HE 1 M
21 23 XA09110 & BW 351.510 6°2217" 919502 = R EX HME 1 M
22 19 XA07418 ¢ B 275.0650 5°0021" 915.764 HESME LH #HE 1 M
23 23 XA08890 < BC 358.327 6°3126" 915.423 = Bk ZEH. BRFHEREEE 1 M
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36 23 XA07224 & BC 360.804 7°39'43" 784841 B B HH #H— 1 M
37 23 XA09868 < RC 365.913 7°52'49" 773.901 AL  FHFI FEME 1 M
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